P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

T i M  S E R I E S  –  2 D  L A S E R  S C A N N E R S  |  S I C K 8014314/2013-10-231 0
TiM3xx 2D LASER SCANNERS
Ordering information
• Version: Short Range
• Field of application: Indoor
• Switching outputs: 3 (plus 1 x “device ready”)
• Angular resolution: 1°
• Object remission: 4 % ... > 1,000 %, reflectors
• Housing color: light blue (RAL 5012)
Sub product family Electrical connection Model name Part no.
TiM31x
1 x 15pin Dsub HD plug (0.9 m) TIM3101030000 1052627
1 x M12 12pin plug (0.8 m) TIM3101130000 1056550
TiM32x
1 x 15pin Dsub HD plug (0.9 m) TIM3201031000 1063467
1 x M12 12pin plug (0.8 m) TIM3201131000 1062219
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
TiM3xx Short Range
79
 (3